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Indian Council of Philosophical Research 

(Ministry of Education, Government of India) 

 
Office of the Hon’ble Chairman 

 
Name of the Officer Designation Telephone Number Room No. Email ID 

  Office EPABX   

Prof. Deepak 
Kumar Srivastav 

 UGC Vice 
Chairman  has
 taken over 
addition charge of 
Chairman, ICPR 

011-29901502 502 1 (Gr. floor) chairman@icpr.in 

Shri Mohinder Pal 
Chopra 

Senior PA to 
Chairman & 
Superintendent 
A&F i/c 

011-29901503 503 1 (Gr. floor)  
chopra_mohinder@yahoo.co.in 

 
 

Office of the Member Secretary 
 

Prof. Sachchidanand 
Mishra 

Member Secretary 011-29901505 505 5 (1st floor) membersecretary@icpr.in 

Shri Sheesh Ram Senior PA 
to Member 
Secretary 

011-29901506 506  (1st  floor) icpr_sheesh1969@yahoo.co.in 

 
Directors 

 
Dr. Pooja Vyas Director (A) 

Director (A&F)i/c 
Director (P&R)i/c 

011-29901537 537 6 (3rd floor) drpoojaphilosophy@gmail.com 

 
Administration & Finance Section 

 
Shri Mohinder Pal 
Chopra 

Superintendent 
(A&F)i/c 

011-29901516 516 1 (1st floor)  
chopra_mohinder@yahoo.co.in 

Shri Jagdev Singh Senior 011-29901513 527 2 (3rd floor) jagdev.singh@icpr.in 

mailto:chairman@ichr.ac.in
mailto:chopra_mohinder@yahoo.co.in
mailto:membersecretary@icpr.in
mailto:icpr_sheesh1969@yahoo.co.in
mailto:drpoojaphilosophy@gmail.com
mailto:chopra_mohinder@yahoo.co.in
mailto:jagdev.singh@icpr.in
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 Stenographer     

Shri Anish Kumar LDC 011-29901520 520 1 (1st floor) anish.kumar@icpr.in 

Shri Rajesh Dhania UDC 011-29901523 523 1 (1st  floor)  

Shri Sunil Kumar LDC 011-29901517 517 1 (1st  floor)  

 

Programme & Research Section 

 
Dr.Devendra Kumar 
Jatv 

Programme Officer  011-29901539 539 3 (3rd floor)  

Dr. Sanjay Kumar 
Singh  

Programme 
Officer 

011-29901536 536 3 (3rd floor)  

dr.sanjaysinghpoicpr@gmail.co

m 

Shri Devender Kumar Hindi Translator 011-29901529 529 1 (3rd floor)  

Shri Sonu Rai LDC 011-29901523 523 1 (1st floor) sonu.rai@icpr.in 

Shri Vinay Kumar LDC 011-29901530 530 1 (3rd floor) vinay.kumar@icpr.in 

Shri Sandeep Hindi Typist 011-29901534 534 1 (3rd floor) sandeepgujjar486@gmail.com 

Shri Suraj Babu LDC (Contract 
basis) 

011-29901531 531 1 (3rd floor) surajbabu092@gmail.com 

 
Accounts Section 

 
Shri Ashutosh 
Upadhyay 

Senior Accountant 011-29901515 515 3 (G. floor) ashutosh.upadhyay@icpr.in 

Shri Pankaj LDC 011-29901546 546 6 (G. floor) pankaj@icpr.in 

mailto:anish.kumar@icpr.in
mailto:sonu.rai@icpr.in
mailto:vinay.kumar@icpr.in
mailto:sandeepgujjar486@gmail.com
mailto:surajbabu092@gmail.com
mailto:ashutosh.upadhyay@icpr.in
mailto:pankaj@icpr.in
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Academic Center, Lucknow 

Shri Hamender 
Bhardwaj 

In-charge (A), 
Assistant 
Librarian 

0522-2392636 204 2 (1st floor) Hamender.Bhardwaj@icpr.in 

Smt. Toshi Trivedi Computer 
Assistant Cum- 
Cataloger 

0522-2392636 201 1 (1st floor) toshitrivedi07@gmail.com 
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